

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Before the Ld. Registrar S.G. Shah

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4055/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2005 in IA No. 18/2002 & IA No. 19/2002 & RFA No. 605/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RANGANAYAKAMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.S. PRAKASH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondent nos. 6 and 10 by Registered Post AD. Additional notice of respondent no.6 be forwarded through district court Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh and notice of respondent no.10 be forwarded through the trial court, with a specific direction to affix the notice at the given address, if the serving officer could not serve the notice in due course.

List the matter on 15.11.2007.

S.G.SHAH
Registrar