

SUPRE M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4055/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2005 in IA No. 18/2002 & IA No. 19/2002 & RFA
No. 605/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RANGANAYAKAMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.S. PRAKASH (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrasekhar, Adv.
Mr. N.K.Verma, Adv.
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr.S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita, Adv.
Mr. V.H. Ron, Adv.
Mr.Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. G.V.Chandrasekhar, learned counsel started his arguments at 10.35
and concluded at 12.50 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. S.S. Javali, learned senior counsel started his
arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day at 3.25 p.m.

List on 2.4.2008 as part-heard.

[Meenu Sethi] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Court Master